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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3324PRP Number  : 16 22-FEB-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 1991Engine Size  :

 $363,700.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
GLC300 (X253)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc
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15

P17
P22
P44

P49
R66
U89
221 / 224 / 225 / 
234

235
241

275

413
421
485

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
METALLIC PAINTWORK
KEYLESS-GO COMFORT PACKAGE
EXCLUSIVE INTERIOR
PARKING PACKAGE WITH ACTIVE PARKING 
ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC AND REVERSING 
CAMERA
MIRROR PACKAGE
RUN-FLAT TYRES
OFF-ROAD EXTERIOR
LEATHER BLACK / LEATHER ESPRESSO 
BROWN/BLACK / LEATHER SILK 
BEIGE/ESPRESSO BROWN / LEATHER SADDLE 
BROWN / BLACK
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE FRONT 
PASSENGER SEAT WITH MEMORY
DRIVER'S SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMORY FUNCTION
AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
9G-TRONIC
AGILITY CONTROL SUSPENSION WITH COMFORT 
SETTING

CodeItem Description
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48R
518
522
580
641
668
723
725
731/736/ 
H09/H24/H07/739

762
818
876
890
893
900
916

19" 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
AUDIO 20 CD
THERMATIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
FREIGHT PACKAGING
EASY-PACK LOAD COMPARTMENT COVER
ROOF RAILS, ELECTROPOLISHED ALUMINIUM
TRIM ELEMENTS BROWN WALNUT WOOD GLOSS/
BLACK ASH WOOD TRIM/ TRIM ELEMENTS 
BROWN ASH WOOD/ LIGHT BROWN LINDEN 
WOOD TRIM/ BROWN GLOSSY LINDEN WOOD 
TRIM/ LIGHT ALUMINIUM TRIM WITH 
LONGITUDINAL GRAIN
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
CD PLAYER
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
EASY-PACK TAILGATE
KEYLESS-GO STARTING FUNCTION
CHROME PACKAGE
FUEL TANK 66 L

1
2
3

271
799
996

DESIGNO CITRINE BROWN MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $16,000.00
 $16,000.00

 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2
3

H73

P21
P29+P31

AMG CARBON-FIBRE TRIM/ALUMINIUM WITH 
LIGHT LONGITUDINAL GRAIN
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
AMG LINE INTERIOR + EXTERIOR (UPHOLSTERY 

 $9,200.00

 $4,400.00
 $12,400.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $39,600.00

 $333,350.00
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P44

P54

P62

P87

P88

R61

U40

293
299
29R

30P

313

386
401
401 (IN CONJ 
WITH P88)
41R

221, 486, 638, (731/736/739/H07/H09/H24), 772, U26 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0. PRICE =$0 IF P88 IS 
CHOSEN)
PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA 
(501 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 
&882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
DESIGNO TWO-TONE INTERIOR IN PLATINUM 
WHITE PEARL / BLACK (LEATHER 975, 51U, 739, 
873, U04, U09 ARE INCLUDED AT $0. PRICE = $0 IF
P88 IS CHOSEN)
DESIGNO INTERIOR BLACK (LEATHER 971, 51U, 
H07, 873, U04, U09 ARE INCLUDED AT $0. PRICE = 
$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)
EDITION 1 ((P62/P87), 688, 873, 877, P31, P65, U13 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT-ALLOY WHEELS - PAINTED IN 
TREMOLITE GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH
DIVIDING NET FOR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT 
PARTITIONING AND OCCUPANT PROTECTION
SIDEBAGS IN REAR
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -PAINTED IN 
BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH
STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (888 & U35 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0)
ROLLER SUNBLINDS IN LEFT AND RIGHT REAR 
DOORS
CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
P88 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
20" 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -
PAINTED IN TREMOLITE GREY AND WITH HIGH 
SHEEN FINISH

 $4,600.00

 $5,200.00

 $23,000.00

 $23,000.00

 $50,600.00

 $6,500.00

 $1,450.00

 $4,400.00
 $4,500.00
 $6,500.00

 $1,850.00

 $3,300.00

 $5,200.00
 $14,100.00

 $9,900.00

 $6,500.00
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430

448
463
481
489
531
581
682
688

698

810
846

877

895

OFF-ROAD ENGINEERING PACKAGE (481 & 482 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0. ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 448 
AT EXTRA CHARGE)
TOUCHPAD (PRICE = $0 IF 531 IS CHOSEN)
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
SUMP SHIELD (PRICE = $0 IF 430 IS CHOSEN)
AIR BODY CONTROL
COMAND (814 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND WITH HIGH 
SHEEN FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH (P29+P31) AT
EXTRA CHARGE. PRICE = $0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)
20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -
PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK AND WITH HIGH 
SHEEN FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH (P29+P31) AT
EXTRA CHARGE)
BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
ALUMINIUM-LOOK RUNNING BOARDS WITH 
RUBBER STUDS
AMBIENT LIGHTING (CODE U25 IS INCLUDED AT 
$0. PRICE =$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)
TELESCOPE STACK

 $7,700.00

 $1,500.00
 $13,000.00

 $1,450.00
 $25,000.00
 $38,000.00

 $7,700.00
 $1,600.00
 $9,800.00

 $9,800.00

 $10,200.00
 $6,100.00

 $2,900.00

 $2,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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