32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : II	D 36	Tel: 28957288		Fax : 28	Fax: 28907017	
		PUBL	LISHED RETAIL PRICE			
PRP Number : P Make : MERCEDES Model : GLC300 (X25		ES BENZ	BENZ		Effective Date : 22-FEB-2016	
Mode	el Code : -					
Manu	ufacture Year	2016	Model Year : 2016	Engine Size :	1991 cc	
Numb	ber of Seats :	4		Submission Date:	15-02-2016	
<u>A1)</u> F	Retail Price of	Motor Vehicles (not i	ncluding A2, B & C)	:	\$363,700.00	
1 2 3 4	<u>Code</u> P17 P22 P44	WARRANTY F METALLIC PA KEYLESS-GO EXCLUSIVE IN PARKING PAC	COMFORT PACKAGE	EGISTRATION		
6 I	P49	MIRROR PACI	KAGE			
	R66	RUN-FLAT TY				
9 2	U89 221 / 224 / 225 234	BROWN/BLAC	ACK / LEATHER ESPRE CK / LEATHER SILK ESSO BROWN / LEATH			
10	235	ACTIVE PARK	ING ASSIST INCL. PAF	RKTRONIC		
11 2	241		Y ADJUSTABLE FRON	Т		
12	275		AT ELECTRICALLY AD.	JUSTABLE		
13	413	AUTOMATIC F	PANORAMIC SLIDING	SUNROOF		
	421	9G-TRONIC				
15 4	485	AGILITY CON SETTING	TROL SUSPENSION W	ITH COMFORT		
PRP N	lo. P	3324 / 16	P. 1 of 4		N.	
PRP A	pp. No. A	302931 / 16	Motor Vehicles Valua	tion Group		
Print D)ate: 22-0	02-2016	Hong Kong Customs	& Excise Department	C.B.M.	

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : ID 36 Tel : 28957288

Print Date:

22-02-2016

Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	48R 518 522 580 641 668 723 725 731/736/ H09/H24/H07/739	MEDIA INTERFAC AUDIO 20 CD THERMATIC AUT LED INTELLIGEN FREIGHT PACKA EASY-PACK LOA ROOF RAILS, ELI TRIM ELEMENTS BLACK ASH WOO BROWN ASH WO WOOD TRIM/ BR	TOMATIC CLIMATE CO IT LIGHT SYSTEM GING D COMPARTMENT CO ECTROPOLISHED AL BROWN WALNUT W OD TRIM/ TRIM ELEMI OOD/ LIGHT BROWN L OWN GLOSSY LINDE JMINIUM TRIM WITH	OVER UMINIUM OOD GLOSS/ ENTS INDEN	
-	762	REMOTE CONTR	ROL UNIT		
26	818	CD PLAYER			
27	876	INTERIOR LIGHT			
28	890	EASY-PACK TAIL	-		
29	893		ARTING FUNCTION		
30	900	CHROME PACKA	NGE		
31	916	FUEL TANK 66 L			
<u>A2)</u>	Retail Price of Optio	nal Treatment		A2 sub-total :	\$39,600.00
1	271	DESIGNO CITRIN	NE BROWN MAGNO		\$16,000.00
2	799		ND WHITE BRIGHT		\$16,000.00
3	996		NTH RED METALLIC		\$7,600.00
U					<i></i>
<u>B)</u> F	Retail Price of Option	al Accessories		B sub-total :	\$333,350.00
1	H73	AMG CARBON-FI	IBRE TRIM/ALUMINIU	M WITH	\$9,200.00
		LIGHT LONGITUE	DINAL GRAIN		
2	P21	AIR-BALANCE PA	ACKAGE		\$4,400.00
3 P29+P31 AMG LINE INTERIOR + EXTERIOR (UPHOLSTERY			\$12,400.00		
PRP	No. P 33	324 / 16	P. 2 of 4		185
PRP App. No. A 302931 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group					

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : ID 36		Tel : 28957288	Fax: 28907017	
		PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE		
		221, 486, 638, (731/736/739/H07/H09/H24), 772, U2 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0. PRICE =\$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)	26	
4	P44	PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA (501 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	A \$4,600.0	
5	P54	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	\$5,200.00	
6	P62	DESIGNO TWO-TONE INTERIOR IN PLATINUM WHITE PEARL / BLACK (LEATHER 975, 51U, 739, 873, U04, U09 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0. PRICE = \$0 P88 IS CHOSEN)		
7	P87	DESIGNO INTERIOR BLACK (LEATHER 971, 51U, H07, 873, U04, U09 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0. PRICE \$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)		
8	P88	EDITION 1 ((P62/P87), 688, 873, 877, P31, P65, U1 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	3 \$50,600.00	
9	R61	20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT-ALLOY WHEELS - PAINTED I TREMOLITE GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	N \$6,500.00	
10	U40	DIVIDING NET FOR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT PARTITIONING AND OCCUPANT PROTECTION	\$1,450.00	
11	293	SIDEBAGS IN REAR	\$4,400.00	
12	299	PRE-SAFE SYSTEM	\$4,500.00	
13	29R	20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS -PAINTED II BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH		
14	30P	STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (888 & U35 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	\$1,850.00	
15	313	ROLLER SUNBLINDS IN LEFT AND RIGHT REAR	\$3,300.00	
16	386	CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY	\$5,200.00	
17	401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS	\$14,100.00	
18	401 (IN CONJ WITH P88)	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS (ONLY IN CONJ. WIT P88 AT EXTRA CHARGE)		
19	41R	20" 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - PAINTED IN TREMOLITE GREY AND WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	\$6,500.00	
PRP I	No. P	<u>3324 / 16</u> P. 3 of 4	1 Alexandre	

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

PRP App. No.

Print Date:

302931 / 16

Α

22-02-2016



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG				
ID: ID 36		Tel : 28957288	Fax: 28907017	
		PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE		
20	430	OFF-ROAD ENGINEERING PACKAGE (481 & 482 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0. ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 448 AT EXTRA CHARGE)		
21	448	TOUCHPAD (PRICE = \$0 IF 531 IS CHOSEN)	\$1,500.00	
22	463	HEAD-UP DISPLAY	\$13,000.00	
23	481	SUMP SHIELD (PRICE = \$0 IF 430 IS CHOSEN)	\$1,450.00	
24	489	AIR BODY CONTROL	\$25,000.00	
25	531	COMAND (814 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	\$38,000.00	
26	581	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTRO	OL \$7,700.00	
27	682	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$1,600.00	
28	688	20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH (P29+P31) EXTRA CHARGE. PRICE = \$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)	AT	
29	698	20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS - PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK AND WITH HIG SHEEN FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH (P29+P31) EXTRA CHARGE)	Н	
30	810	BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$10,200.00	
31	846	ALUMINIUM-LOOK RUNNING BOARDS WITH RUBBER STUDS	\$6,100.00	
32	877	AMBIENT LIGHTING (CODE U25 IS INCLUDED AT \$0. PRICE =\$0 IF P88 IS CHOSEN)	\$2,900.00	
33	895	TELESCOPE STACK	\$2,000.00	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value :

Chassis No.

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

